
#16 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Winter Springs (A) A

2 Circle Christian (A) A

3 Lake Mary (A) A

4 Montverde Academy (A) A

5 Mount Dora (A) A

6 Flagler Palm Coast (A) A

7 Lake Highland Prep (A) A

8 Mount Dora Christian (A) A

9 Lake Howell (A) A

10 Foundation Academy (A) A

#15 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Lake Highland Prep (A) A

2 Lake Brantley (A) A

3 Flagler Palm Coast (A) A

4 Montverde Academy (A) A

5 Foundation Academy (A) A

6 Circle Christian (A) A

7 Lake Mary (A) A

8 First Academy (Orlando) (A) A

9 Mount Dora (A) A

10 Mount Dora Christian (A) A

#12 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

2 Mount Dora (A) A

3 Mount Dora Christian (A) A

4 Lake Howell (A) A

5 Lake Highland Prep (A) A

6 First Academy (Orlando) (A) A

7 Circle Christian (A) A

Section 2 of 2

2 Foundation Academy (A) A

3 Lake Mary (A) A

4 Montverde Academy (A) A

5 Lake Brantley (A) A

6 Winter Springs (A) A

7 Umatilla (A) A

#11 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

2 Mount Dora (A) A

3 Mount Dora Christian (A) A

#11 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

4 Foundation Academy (A) A

5 Lake Mary (A) A

6 Lake Howell (A) A

Section 2 of 2

1 Montverde Academy (A) A

2 Geneva School (A) A

3 First Academy (Orlando) (A) A

4 Lake Brantley (A) A

5 Flagler Palm Coast (A) A

6 Lake Highland Prep (A) A

7 Umatilla (A) A

#4 Women's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 6

1 618 GOLSON, TaNyiah Lake Howell

2 354 CLARK, Alexandra First Academy (Orlando

3 1175 TAYLOR, Ayonna Mount Dora

4 588 JIMENEZ HOMES, Sar Lake Howell

5 599 DIXON, La'Trice Lake Howell

6 753 BARBAZA , Zarrah Montverde Academy

7 979 HARRIS, Aryanna Mount Dora Christian

8 1060 PERDUE, Kristianne Lake Mary Prep

Section 2 of 6

1 787 SPERRY, Ryleigh Montverde Academy

2 936 HILDAGO, Matilda Foundation Academy

3 851 GAGLIARDI, Emily Lake Mary

4 98 KENNEDY, Abigail Circle Christian

5 1031 VALEZQUEZ, Claudia Mount Dora Christian

6 947 CLEMENTS, Camryn Foundation Academy

7 283 VIZCAINO, Camila Winter Springs

8 1107 FLOHRE, Kacie Mount Dora

Section 3 of 6

1 52 MILLER, Reilly Lake Brantley

2 1094 UFER, Megan Mount Dora

3 44 DAVIS, Sandra Lake Brantley

4 995 ARAMINO, Marilana Mount Dora Christian

5 1024 ARNETT, Tiffany Mount Dora Christian

6 754 NESMITH, Natalie Montverde Academy

7 940 TRAN, Mindy Foundation Academy

8 1 ULMER, Kate Orangewood Christian

Section 4 of 6

1 258 HERBER, Madyson Winter Springs

2 153 COLEY, McKaina Buchholz

3 430 WHEELER, Lana Lake Highland Prep

4 241 STYNCHCOMB, Haley Umatilla

5 123 SPIVEY, Caroline Circle Christian
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#4 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

6 302 SERRANO, Cynthia Winter Springs

7 378 MILLER, Grace Geneva School

8 1162 MORALES, Kamir Mount Dora

Section 5 of 6

1 118 KISTNER, Gianna Circle Christian

2 131 ZERBIAN, Susanna Circle Christian

3 188 BOOKER, Kaniya Buchholz

4 237 MELCHIORRE, Michael Umatilla

5 255 GIAMBALVO, Ella Winter Springs

6 737 O'GRADY, Savannah Flagler Palm Coast

7 485 DESAI, Kayla Lake Highland Prep

8 728 BIENAIME, Marlie Flagler Palm Coast

Section 6 of 6

1 718 BARNES, Summer Flagler Palm Coast

2 861 JILES, Sofia Lake Mary

3 581 WATSON, Makayla Lake Howell

4 440 PHILLIPS, Kheli Lake Highland Prep

5 795 LABRATO, Christina Lake Mary

6 766 KIRST, Isabella Montverde Academy

7 709 BASS, Taneria Flagler Palm Coast

8 868 IVA, Kylie Lake Mary

#3 Men's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 7

1 2 BELFLOWER, Joseph Orangewood Christian

2 916 CLEMENTS, Joel Foundation Academy

3 365 JOHNSON, Tabor Geneva School

4 609 GOLSON, Torrell Lake Howell

5 20 BULGER, Elijah Orangewood Christian

6 1004 OLDHAM, Ryan Mount Dora Christian

7 1121 GARCIA, Frank Mount Dora

Section 2 of 7

1 611 ROSS, Jefferson Lake Howell

2 357 KOZIARA, Michael First Academy (Orlando

3 138 GARCIA, Christian Circle Christian

4 364 HENDRIX, Palmer Geneva School

5 161 HERNANDEZ, Treyvion Buchholz

6 14 SUSLA, Rylan Orangewood Christian

7 377 CLARK, Oliver Geneva School

Section 3 of 7

1 136 NEELD, Thomas Circle Christian

2 355 BEGLEY, Jaxson First Academy (Orlando

3 973 SCHICK, Tanner Mount Dora Christian

4 368 ROBBINS, Ford Geneva School

5 323 ROBINSON, Joshua First Academy (Orlando

6 1057 DELANNOIS, Oscar Lake Mary Prep

#3 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

7 983 ANDREWS, James Mount Dora Christian

Section 4 of 7

1 929 ANDRAL-COLON, Jade Foundation Academy

2 760 POLCARO , Leonard Montverde Academy

3 854 CARON, Chase Lake Mary

4 791 HYNDMAN, Rashaad Lake Mary

5 224 MAJORS, Carmyne Umatilla

6 492 GUMMER, Jalen Lake Highland Prep

7 94 KIRWAN, Michael Circle Christian

Section 5 of 7

1 1088 HARRIS, Dominic Mount Dora

2 1142 LARSON, Christian Mount Dora

3 757 CUNNINGHAM , Xande Montverde Academy

4 821 PRITCHARD, Samuel Lake Mary

5 326 CARTER, Braeden First Academy (Orlando

6 607 BULLINGTON, Aiden Lake Howell

7 1110 AMOAH-MENSAH, Afrif Mount Dora

8 222 GREATHOUSE, Tristia Umatilla

Section 6 of 7

1 923 BROOKINS, Vincent Foundation Academy

2 691 WEEDEN, Vijay Flagler Palm Coast

3 1048 MUSSELWHITE , Noah Mount Dora Christian

4 689 MURRAY, Dennis Flagler Palm Coast

5 731 JONES, Jason Flagler Palm Coast

6 37 JONES, Gabriel Lake Brantley

7 445 SPAFFORD, Jacob Lake Highland Prep

8 555 PALERMO RUIZ, Antho Lake Howell

Section 7 of 7

1 78 HARRIS, Michael Lake Brantley

2 784 BAPTISTE, Lincoln Montverde Academy

3 38 HARRIS, Andrew Lake Brantley

4 780 BAPTISTE, Weston Montverde Academy

5 51 RICHARDS, Chadrick Lake Brantley

6 474 MILLER, Samuel Lake Highland Prep

7 842 JONES, Marquius Lake Mary

8 703 KALASNIK, Brandon Flagler Palm Coast

#10 Women's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 3

1 940 TRAN, Mindy Foundation Academy

2 966 SAMUEL, Danielle Mount Dora Christian

3 1094 UFER, Megan Mount Dora

4 147 MCELRATH, Lauren Circle Christian

5 553 THERMEZI, Kendall Lake Howell

6 325 MASON, Calista First Academy (Orlando

7 792 LAWRENCE, Alton'Nes Lake Mary

MOUNT DORA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY DEVELOPMENTAL
MEET TWO
Mount Dora, FL
Bulldog Stadium

Friday, February 19, 2021 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2/17/2021 8:30 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 2



#10 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

Section 2 of 3

1 1178 AYALA, Joby Mount Dora

2 926 BROOKINS, Haven Foundation Academy

3 934 BANGSUND, Avery Foundation Academy

4 1109 KOESTER, Mariah Mount Dora

5 647 CHERRY, Kishayla Flagler Palm Coast

6 1141 LUXAMMA, Magy Mount Dora

Section 3 of 3

1 681 GONZALEZ, Marisa Flagler Palm Coast

2 804 FLAY, Ashley Lake Mary

3 819 REESE, Karis Lake Mary

4 881 SAPP, Taylor Lake Mary

5 58 ROBINSON, Amilyah Lake Brantley

6 552 CONNELLY, Kayla Lake Howell

7 86 MOURY, Hannah Circle Christian

#9 Men's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 4

1 128 HAAK, Matthew Circle Christian

2 384 REID, James Geneva School

3 568 GILBERT, Aidan Lake Howell

4 894 ROSS, Christopher Lake Mary

5 909 WASSON, Leif Foundation Academy

6 295 SERRA, Julian Winter Springs

Section 2 of 4

1 846 BELLAMY, Dominic Lake Mary

2 29 BENNETT, Jackson Orangewood Christian

3 1134 DURANT, Ronnie Mount Dora

4 338 JOHNSON JR, Cedric First Academy (Orlando

5 34 JACOBS, Jett Orangewood Christian

6 1103 CROWLEY, Dayven Mount Dora

Section 3 of 4

1 292 SLAIN, Ty Winter Springs

2 293 ALBURY, Brett Winter Springs

3 884 QUEZADA, Jeremy Lake Mary

4 1116 FOURARI, Noah Mount Dora

5 682 DALEY, Malik Flagler Palm Coast

6 72 HUGHES, Patrick Lake Brantley

7 798 MARSHALL, Blake Lake Mary

Section 4 of 4

1 674 BRACEWELL, Ashton Flagler Palm Coast

2 660 CROCKETT, Michael Flagler Palm Coast

3 613 COLLINS, Malik Lake Howell

4 195 SKAPINSKI, Mikhail Buchholz

5 1151 LUXAMMA, Michael Mount Dora

6 706 JOSEPH, Isaiah Flagler Palm Coast

#9 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

7 41 CLARK, Timothy Lake Brantley

#6 Women's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1 616 SZYNAKA, Bella Lake Howell

2 241 STYNCHCOMB, Haley Umatilla

3 1020 HORSFORD, Allison Mount Dora Christian

4 61 MCCARTHY, Kayla Lake Brantley

5 287 GARIB, Alina Winter Springs

6 497 RICHARDS, Peyton Lake Highland Prep

7 946 WILLIAMS, Jessica Foundation Academy

8 860 DAVIS, Abigail Lake Mary

9 744 WATERS , Leigh Anna Montverde Academy

10 49 JOSEPH, Angelina Lake Brantley

11 60 TIGHIOVART, Yelena Lake Brantley

12 1146 BROWN, Ivana Mount Dora

13 1043 MAST, Ella Mount Dora Christian

14 149 DEJESUS, Grace Circle Christian

15 427 EVANS, Maria Lake Highland Prep

16 915 GAUD, Kelsi Foundation Academy

17 472 JOHNSON, Taylor Lake Highland Prep

18 65 CLARK, Abby Lake Brantley

19 1000 ORSER, Belle Mount Dora Christian

20 925 ROSENTHAL, Kate Foundation Academy

21 812 SPENCE, Eliya Lake Mary

22 1161 ZAGORINI, Cecilia Mount Dora

Section 2 of 2

1 813 BODRATO, Mya Lake Mary

2 761 CARDWELL, Kendyl Montverde Academy

3 158 DRUMMOND, Allison Buchholz

4 777 HIERS, Brianna Montverde Academy

5 276 MASON, Grace Winter Springs

6 1098 VU, Noelle Mount Dora

7 741 WHITE, Karah Montverde Academy

8 251 FLOWERS, Naomi Winter Springs

9 890 ROSS, Alexis Lake Mary

10 605 ZAPATA, Isabela Lake Howell

11 1096 FOLEY, Caitlin Mount Dora

12 141 GREGORY, Kelly Circle Christian

13 254 TURNER, Sarah Winter Springs

14 121 GRANDSTAFF, Emily Circle Christian

15 725 CASIMIR, McKenna Flagler Palm Coast

16 146 CARLSON, Mia Circle Christian

17 686 JOHNSON, Kayleigh Flagler Palm Coast

18 733 FULTON, Ayanna Flagler Palm Coast

19 1033 HORSFORD, Rachel Mount Dora Christian
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#6 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

20 646 CARLISI, Carmella Flagler Palm Coast

21 482 NEWMAN, Natalie Lake Highland Prep

#5 Men's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 4

1 549 NKERE, Kimberly Lake Howell

2 877 FANDINO, Daniel Lake Mary

3 363 REID, Joseph Geneva School

4 923 BROOKINS, Vincent Foundation Academy

5 319 DAVIS, Stephen First Academy (Orlando

6 385 FLOOD, Jed Geneva School

7 570 GILBERT, Jorden Lake Howell

8 1101 HARTNEY, Tyler Mount Dora

9 849 MCCAW, Andrew Lake Mary

10 882 MUHAMMAD, Kendrick Lake Mary

11 1048 MUSSELWHITE , Noah Mount Dora Christian

12 961 NOVACK, Riley Mount Dora Christian

13 32 SERAFINE, Austin Orangewood Christian

14 576 ST. ANGELO, James Lake Howell

15 93 WALLACE, Connor Circle Christian

Section 2 of 4

1 751 COAN, Lucas Montverde Academy

2 774 WILLIAMS, Xavier Montverde Academy

3 1061 BARTH, Ben Lake Mary Prep

4 331 MARSH, Mark First Academy (Orlando

5 1128 STONEBREAKER, Blak Mount Dora

6 76 SCHUTZ, Caleb Lake Brantley

7 278 PROWELL, Andrew Winter Springs

8 90 PEARSON, Aaron Circle Christian

9 348 RUEDA, Jacob First Academy (Orlando

10 222 GREATHOUSE, Tristia Umatilla

11 329 ROBINSON, Jonathan First Academy (Orlando

12 10 MCCRADY, Matthew Orangewood Christian

13 80 MOURY, Josiah Circle Christian

14 922 ELLISTON, Benjamin Foundation Academy

Section 3 of 4

1 1133 RIVERA, Dylan Mount Dora

2 945 VAN DER RIET, Mehari Foundation Academy

3 633 GONZALEZ, Landon Flagler Palm Coast

4 386 WHITE, Martin Geneva School

5 685 BARNETT, Aiden Flagler Palm Coast

6 373 MCKAY, Joshua Geneva School

7 770 NESMITH, Nicolas Montverde Academy

8 67 RIEGLER, Kaiden Lake Brantley

9 14 SUSLA, Rylan Orangewood Christian

10 140 ATWELL, Noah Circle Christian

#5 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

11 56 STAHLL, Trenton Lake Brantley

12 615 AOUADI, Yousef Lake Howell

13 1044 JOHNSON, Michael Mount Dora Christian

14 1095 CHO-SAM, Zackary Mount Dora

Section 4 of 4

1 294 ARNOLD, Aiden Winter Springs

2 154 BAILES, Nathan Buchholz

3 988 CURTIS, Mitchell Mount Dora Christian

4 736 BARNESKI, Alexander Flagler Palm Coast

5 511 LIGHTMAN, Isaac Lake Highland Prep

6 869 LEWIS, Blake Lake Mary

7 448 MAKKENA, Taneesh Lake Highland Prep

8 433 WEBSTER, Joshua Lake Highland Prep

9 455 WELLONS, Jacob Lake Highland Prep

10 298 BALZANO, Valentino Winter Springs

11 77 MORRIS, Ben Lake Brantley

12 628 GILLIAM, Sean Flagler Palm Coast

13 748 PARKER, Jackson Montverde Academy

14 266 BLAKE, Jalen Winter Springs

#2 Women's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 7

1 361 ELLIS, Fyn Geneva School

2 546 BACON, Kimaree Lake Highland Prep

3 1137 KELLY, Emma Mount Dora

4 887 MUHAMMAD, Kendra Lake Mary

5 551 LOWE, Mikiya Lake Howell

6 133 UDOWYCHNKO, Alexis Circle Christian

7 913 BRYANT, Cianna Foundation Academy

Section 2 of 7

1 376 WILHITE, Catherine Geneva School

2 1172 WALDENMAIER, Klara Mount Dora

3 252 MAGAZINE, A'siya Winter Springs

4 247 BATTLE, Lynice Winter Springs

5 52 MILLER, Reilly Lake Brantley

6 1021 CAWTHON, Arianna Mount Dora Christian

7 378 MILLER, Grace Geneva School

Section 3 of 7

1 310 ZEISLOFT-ACREE, Ma First Academy (Orlando

2 150 MODOMO, Lina Circle Christian

3 280 HUET, Rylee Winter Springs

4 979 HARRIS, Aryanna Mount Dora Christian

5 321 WALTERS, Gabrielle First Academy (Orlando

6 554 LAFORTUNE, Sara Lake Howell

7 48 MANIDES, Adriana Lake Brantley

Section 4 of 7
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#2 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

1 372 FLORES, Aurora Geneva School

2 316 CARDENAS, Daniela First Academy (Orlando

3 980 OLDHAM, Caroline Mount Dora Christian

4 917 BROWN, Kayla Foundation Academy

5 556 CREECH, Cinnamon Lake Howell

6 1060 PERDUE, Kristianne Lake Mary Prep

7 866 BROOKS, Monica Lake Mary

8 308 BATTLE, Janasha Winter Springs

Section 5 of 7

1 411 FRANCIS, Grier Lake Highland Prep

2 153 COLEY, McKaina Buchholz

3 704 JOHNSTON, Briona Flagler Palm Coast

4 79 LANE, Kaylyn Lake Brantley

5 573 DEMMITT, Janay Lake Howell

6 1130 HULL, Daja Mount Dora

7 934 BANGSUND, Avery Foundation Academy

8 969 KARAPIPERIS, Calista Mount Dora Christian

Section 6 of 7

1 95 WILLIAMS, Selah Circle Christian

2 43 LOGAN, Chayil Lake Brantley

3 327 POWELSON, Emily First Academy (Orlando

4 1155 PIERRE, Jackie Mount Dora

5 97 CARRILLO, Isabella Circle Christian

6 764 ROBINSON , Venus Montverde Academy

7 496 DONNELLY, Kendal Lake Highland Prep

8 619 LAPLANTE, Fabiola Flagler Palm Coast

Section 7 of 7

1 825 GASPAR, Nellysa Lake Mary

2 181 WILBURN, Jaida Buchholz

3 832 REED, Paris Lake Mary

4 742 BULFORD-TROTT , Ke Montverde Academy

5 788 JENNINGS, Jaz'Myne Montverde Academy

6 237 MELCHIORRE, Michael Umatilla

7 755 MCMULLEN , Madison Montverde Academy

8 720 JEFFERS, Ma'Shuyn Flagler Palm Coast

#1 Men's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 8

1 1150 JOHNSON-TURNER, D Mount Dora

2 85 COTA, Paul Circle Christian

3 34 JACOBS, Jett Orangewood Christian

4 20 BULGER, Elijah Orangewood Christian

5 388 HENDRIX, Campbell Geneva School

6 1093 FICKET, Russell Mount Dora

Section 2 of 8

1 857 MOSLEY, Ojari Lake Mary

#1 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

2 371 WHITE, Charles Geneva School

3 983 ANDREWS, James Mount Dora Christian

4 330 PIERCE, Elliott First Academy (Orlando

5 933 BELONI, Caleb Foundation Academy

6 161 HERNANDEZ, Treyvion Buchholz

7 932 JEAN, Daniel Foundation Academy

Section 3 of 8

1 2 BELFLOWER, Joseph Orangewood Christian

2 1057 DELANNOIS, Oscar Lake Mary Prep

3 312 TENCZAR, Jason First Academy (Orlando

4 334 WAGENKNECHT, Chri First Academy (Orlando

5 992 PADIAL, Diego Mount Dora Christian

6 602 CURRY, Jaylen Lake Howell

7 1160 BLACKSHEAR, Adam Mount Dora

Section 4 of 8

2 1002 EDMONDS, Tyson Mount Dora Christian

3 224 MAJORS, Carmyne Umatilla

4 127 PEARSON, Jackson Circle Christian

5 1179 SCOTT, Andrew Mount Dora

6 232 WILSON, Kason Umatilla

7 1058 OROZCO, Gregory Lake Mary Prep

Section 5 of 8

1 580 CURRY, Jarius Lake Howell

2 767 FRY, Andre Montverde Academy

3 239 RIVERIA, Isaiah Umatilla

4 1046 MCKENZIE, Matthew Mount Dora Christian

5 873 GATCHELL, Nathan Lake Mary

6 757 CUNNINGHAM , Xande Montverde Academy

7 929 ANDRAL-COLON, Jade Foundation Academy

8 550 AUGUSTIN, Keion Lake Howell

Section 6 of 8

1 826 SCOTT, Sterle Lake Mary

2 600 CUMMINGS, Keshawn Lake Howell

3 650 HAMPTON, Jadon Flagler Palm Coast

4 37 JONES, Gabriel Lake Brantley

5 167 JOYNER, Jermaine Buchholz

6 840 JONES, Marquis Lake Mary

7 379 ALILIN, Jay Geneva School

8 380 ST. GERMAIN, Valens Geneva School

Section 7 of 8

1 784 BAPTISTE, Lincoln Montverde Academy

2 242 GRIFFIN, Ja'lan Umatilla

3 453 WARE, Romelo Lake Highland Prep

4 356 BENNETT, Dinari First Academy (Orlando

5 275 CIRINO, Jacob Winter Springs

6 719 STEWARD, D'Zirath Flagler Palm Coast
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#1 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

7 211 KELLY, Ja'Carree Buchholz

8 734 COLLINS, Jay-Len Flagler Palm Coast

Section 8 of 8

1 171 SMITH, Quandarius Buchholz

2 735 FLINT, Matthew Flagler Palm Coast

3 38 HARRIS, Andrew Lake Brantley

4 780 BAPTISTE, Weston Montverde Academy

5 51 RICHARDS, Chadrick Lake Brantley

6 78 HARRIS, Michael Lake Brantley

7 533 WARE, Camren Lake Highland Prep

8 459 MILLER, Solomon Lake Highland Prep

#8 Women's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1 800 SPENCER, Shelby Lake Mary

2 745 AZIZ, Layla Montverde Academy

3 657 EPSTEIN, Genesis Flagler Palm Coast

4 843 JAFFER, Fayza Lake Mary

5 601 GOMEZ, Katie Lake Howell

6 827 HARDING, Kaitlyn Lake Mary

7 1 ULMER, Kate Orangewood Christian

8 60 TIGHIOVART, Yelena Lake Brantley

9 578 BUOT, Zoe Lake Howell

10 65 CLARK, Abby Lake Brantley

11 943 ELDER, Eva Foundation Academy

12 985 ENIX, Kayla Mount Dora Christian

13 1129 ESHBAUGH, Ella Mount Dora

14 907 GAUD, Liani Foundation Academy

15 49 JOSEPH, Angelina Lake Brantley

16 1043 MAST, Ella Mount Dora Christian

17 61 MCCARTHY, Kayla Lake Brantley

18 1029 MCCONNELL, Audrey Mount Dora Christian

19 1119 OTTUM, Roxxi Mount Dora

20 935 REBURN, Claire Foundation Academy

21 1161 ZAGORINI, Cecilia Mount Dora

Section 2 of 2

1 300 WELLS, Caroline Winter Springs

2 782 HENNE, Lily Montverde Academy

3 124 PARKER, Sinkenesh Circle Christian

4 761 CARDWELL, Kendyl Montverde Academy

5 1098 VU, Noelle Mount Dora

6 260 MCIVER, Evie Winter Springs

7 99 PARKER, Archike Circle Christian

8 194 DRUMMOND, Kate Buchholz

9 722 WILLIAMS, Jada Flagler Palm Coast

10 574 ST ANGELO, Juliet Lake Howell

#8 Women's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

11 733 FULTON, Ayanna Flagler Palm Coast

12 752 BRAUMAN , Jayci Montverde Academy

13 158 DRUMMOND, Allison Buchholz

14 304 DOYLE, Susie Winter Springs

15 172 WHITE, Emma Buchholz

16 822 LANTZ, Sofia Lake Mary

17 202 LOOSLI, Elizabeth Buchholz

18 374 RAESLY, Ella Geneva School

19 142 RUDOLPH, Sarah Circle Christian

20 1033 HORSFORD, Rachel Mount Dora Christian

#7 Men's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1 592 BRALEY, Dylan Lake Howell

2 15 BUTTERSTEIN, Noah Orangewood Christian

3 299 STEVENS, Alex Winter Springs

4 807 SKIBBE, Joel Lake Mary

5 322 RILEY, Conner First Academy (Orlando

6 336 CLENDENIN, Charlie First Academy (Orlando

7 1157 MCKEE, Madison Mount Dora

8 566 REINISCH, Tyler Lake Howell

9 62 RAMIREZ, Relamp Lake Brantley

10 931 BENN, Ryan Foundation Academy

11 144 BROCK, Caden Circle Christian

12 690 DRIGGERS, Cameron Flagler Palm Coast

13 561 ESCOBAR, Jose Lake Howell

14 1047 FADEN, Spencer Mount Dora Christian

15 920 FERRAZ, Gabriel Foundation Academy

16 977 GIBSON, Nikolas Mount Dora Christian

17 10 MCCRADY, Matthew Orangewood Christian

18 910 NICOLETTI, Matthew Foundation Academy

19 961 NOVACK, Riley Mount Dora Christian

20 67 RIEGLER, Kaiden Lake Brantley

21 32 SERAFINE, Austin Orangewood Christian

22 1174 STEPHENS, Brock Mount Dora

23 102 WASSEL, Robert Circle Christian

Section 2 of 2

1 193 JAISHANKAR, Kiran Buchholz

2 208 MATCHEV, Anton Buchholz

3 988 CURTIS, Mitchell Mount Dora Christian

4 184 KAWAJA, Mason Buchholz

5 75 WHEELER, Price Lake Brantley

6 786 CARDWELL, Colton Montverde Academy

7 126 JAGEN, Calvin Circle Christian

8 106 PARKER, Isaiah Circle Christian

9 178 LONGSTREET, Wrigley Buchholz
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#7 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

10 63 STAHLL, Walter Lake Brantley

11 700 GILLIAM, Justin Flagler Palm Coast

12 778 SHABAN , Cooper Montverde Academy

13 597 PASTRANA, Christian Lake Howell

14 643 GILVARY, Jack Flagler Palm Coast

15 1144 MYERS, Nile Mount Dora

16 1171 QUARNOCCIO, Anthon Mount Dora

17 290 HOGAN, Jacob Winter Springs

18 844 HAMILTON, Brendan Lake Mary

19 790 BORMET, Jacob Lake Mary

20 751 COAN, Lucas Montverde Academy

21 859 RUBLE, Adam Lake Mary

22 717 WOODWARD, Peyton Flagler Palm Coast

#14 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Lake Brantley (A) A

2 Lake Howell (A) A

3 Montverde Academy (A) A

4 Lake Mary (A) A

5 Circle Christian (A) A

6 Flagler Palm Coast (A) A

7 Foundation Academy (A) A

8 Mount Dora (A) A

#13 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

3 Lake Brantley (A) A

4 Foundation Academy (A) A

5 Geneva School (A) A

6 Lake Howell (A) A

Section 2 of 2

1 Mount Dora (A) A

2 Lake Mary (A) A

3 Montverde Academy (A) A

4 Flagler Palm Coast (A) A

5 Buchholz (A) A

6 First Academy (Orlando) (A) A

7 Mount Dora Christian (A) A

8 Circle Christian (A) A

#30 Women's Javelin
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 997 ODELL, Emily Mount Dora Christian

2 556 CREECH, Cinnamon Lake Howell

#30 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

3 893 LESTER, Emma Lake Mary

4 898 KOOISTRA, Lexa Foundation Academy

5 280 HUET, Rylee Winter Springs

6 941 PERFETTO, Ellie Foundation Academy

7 891 MISKIV, Isabella Lake Mary

8 1022 ANDERSON, Maisey Mount Dora Christian

9 46 FALVEY, Lydia Lake Brantley

10 1020 HORSFORD, Allison Mount Dora Christian

11 66 GOMEZ, Evelyn Lake Brantley

12 606 CLARKE-CAMPBELL, J Lake Howell

13 865 LOGAN, Isabelle Lake Mary

14 693 AQUINO, Taylor Flagler Palm Coast

15 246 HAWKINS, Gracie Umatilla

16 272 SMITH, Karrngton Winter Springs

17 86 MOURY, Hannah Circle Christian

18 903 VAN DER RIET, Rahel Foundation Academy

19 723 SCHWEIZER, Candice Flagler Palm Coast

20 715 MURPHY, Taylor Flagler Palm Coast

#28 Women's Discus
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 811 KURUC, Hailey Lake Mary

2 40 MCMINN, Sidney Lake Brantley

3 69 ECCLES, Amarja Lake Brantley

4 1092 HUNT, Jenna Mount Dora

5 150 MODOMO, Lina Circle Christian

6 997 ODELL, Emily Mount Dora Christian

7 133 UDOWYCHNKO, Alexis Circle Christian

8 46 FALVEY, Lydia Lake Brantley

9 865 LOGAN, Isabelle Lake Mary

Flight 2 of 2

1 942 WILSON, Jada Foundation Academy

2 903 VAN DER RIET, Rahel Foundation Academy

3 898 KOOISTRA, Lexa Foundation Academy

4 1022 ANDERSON, Maisey Mount Dora Christian

5 1020 HORSFORD, Allison Mount Dora Christian

6 1132 ALVARADO-DUDLEY, Mount Dora

7 349 OSBORNE, Dakotah First Academy (Orlando

8 66 GOMEZ, Evelyn Lake Brantley

9 606 CLARKE-CAMPBELL, J Lake Howell

10 835 WOODS, Jayla Lake Mary
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#26 Women's Shot Put
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 40 MCMINN, Sidney Lake Brantley

2 261 BROWN , U'nitee Winter Springs

3 1087 DEESI, Morgan Mount Dora

4 928 FULMER, Cece Foundation Academy

5 811 KURUC, Hailey Lake Mary

6 1112 RUBIO, Anabelis Mount Dora

7 150 MODOMO, Lina Circle Christian

8 997 ODELL, Emily Mount Dora Christian

9 133 UDOWYCHNKO, Alexis Circle Christian

10 310 ZEISLOFT-ACREE, Ma First Academy (Orlando

11 893 LESTER, Emma Lake Mary

Flight 2 of 2

1 1020 HORSFORD, Allison Mount Dora Christian

2 941 PERFETTO, Ellie Foundation Academy

3 553 THERMEZI, Kendall Lake Howell

4 1092 HUNT, Jenna Mount Dora

5 66 GOMEZ, Evelyn Lake Brantley

6 349 OSBORNE, Dakotah First Academy (Orlando

7 1132 ALVARADO-DUDLEY, Mount Dora

8 606 CLARKE-CAMPBELL, J Lake Howell

9 46 FALVEY, Lydia Lake Brantley

10 1022 ANDERSON, Maisey Mount Dora Christian

11 414 BERRY, Kellie Lake Highland Prep

12 835 WOODS, Jayla Lake Mary

#24 Women's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 1149 DAWSON, Alexis Mount Dora

2 308 BATTLE, Janasha Winter Springs

3 1170 BOOTH, Faith Mount Dora

4 1021 CAWTHON, Arianna Mount Dora Christian

5 1127 CLOUTHIER, Trinity Mount Dora

6 995 ARAMINO, Marilana Mount Dora Christian

7 618 GOLSON, TaNyiah Lake Howell

8 263 GORDON, Zytearya Winter Springs

9 969 KARAPIPERIS, Calista Mount Dora Christian

10 966 SAMUEL, Danielle Mount Dora Christian

11 282 WHITE, Hannah Winter Springs

Flight 2 of 2

1 569 JAMES, Alisha Lake Howell

2 1120 DURIAS, Sydney Mount Dora

3 79 LANE, Kaylyn Lake Brantley

4 43 LOGAN, Chayil Lake Brantley

5 704 JOHNSTON, Briona Flagler Palm Coast

6 728 BIENAIME, Marlie Flagler Palm Coast

#24 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

7 824 BLUE, Aislin Lake Mary

8 181 WILBURN, Jaida Buchholz

9 804 FLAY, Ashley Lake Mary

10 881 SAPP, Taylor Lake Mary

#22 Women's Long Jump
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 980 OLDHAM, Caroline Mount Dora Christian

2 69 ECCLES, Amarja Lake Brantley

3 704 JOHNSTON, Briona Flagler Palm Coast

4 969 KARAPIPERIS, Calista Mount Dora Christian

5 551 LOWE, Mikiya Lake Howell

6 252 MAGAZINE, A'siya Winter Springs

7 1149 DAWSON, Alexis Mount Dora

8 1060 PERDUE, Kristianne Lake Mary Prep

9 73 SIMPSON, Alex Lake Brantley

10 230 TATUM, Wolke Umatilla

11 321 WALTERS, Gabrielle First Academy (Orlando

12 282 WHITE, Hannah Winter Springs

13 376 WILHITE, Catherine Geneva School

Flight 2 of 3

1 234 BRITT, Hanna Umatilla

2 261 BROWN , U'nitee Winter Springs

3 552 CONNELLY, Kayla Lake Howell

4 1127 CLOUTHIER, Trinity Mount Dora

5 354 CLARK, Alexandra First Academy (Orlando

6 995 ARAMINO, Marilana Mount Dora Christian

7 1021 CAWTHON, Arianna Mount Dora Christian

8 316 CARDENAS, Daniela First Academy (Orlando

9 937 HOFFMAN, Natalia Foundation Academy

10 1170 BOOTH, Faith Mount Dora

11 816 BRYANT, Ashanti Lake Mary

12 903 VAN DER RIET, Rahel Foundation Academy

13 604 BRYANT, Malea Lake Howell

Flight 3 of 3

1 1120 DURIAS, Sydney Mount Dora

2 891 MISKIV, Isabella Lake Mary

3 867 SMITH, Bristol Lake Mary

4 79 LANE, Kaylyn Lake Brantley

5 372 FLORES, Aurora Geneva School

6 917 BROWN, Kayla Foundation Academy

7 181 WILBURN, Jaida Buchholz

8 272 SMITH, Karrngton Winter Springs

9 95 WILLIAMS, Selah Circle Christian

10 327 POWELSON, Emily First Academy (Orlando

11 581 WATSON, Makayla Lake Howell
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#22 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

12 43 LOGAN, Chayil Lake Brantley

13 395 SORENSEN, Payton Lake Highland Prep

#20 Women's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 435 DEERY, Katherine Lake Highland Prep

2 886 DIAZ, Kayleen Lake Mary

3 221 CLOW, Lexi Umatilla

4 848 SUTTON, Hannah Lake Mary

5 226 BAILEY, Lexi Umatilla

6 891 MISKIV, Isabella Lake Mary

7 400 SORENSEN, Cadence Lake Highland Prep

8 867 SMITH, Bristol Lake Mary

9 231 JENKINS, Katie Umatilla

10 372 FLORES, Aurora Geneva School

11 243 JOHNSON, Haley Umatilla

12 1176 SELLERS, Aubrey Mount Dora

13 654 MARTINEZ, Arianyz Flagler Palm Coast

14 563 CHHU, Emely Lake Howell

15 395 SORENSEN, Payton Lake Highland Prep

16 772 CONKLIN, Ashley Montverde Academy

17 756 EISENHARDT, Kai Montverde Academy

#18 Women's High Jump
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 554 LAFORTUNE, Sara Lake Howell

2 252 MAGAZINE, A'siya Winter Springs

3 969 KARAPIPERIS, Calista Mount Dora Christian

4 1153 DAVIS, Sadie Mount Dora

5 937 HOFFMAN, Natalia Foundation Academy

6 376 WILHITE, Catherine Geneva School

7 1145 ROSEL, Eleanora Mount Dora

8 173 WILLIAMS, Xaniah Buchholz

9 282 WHITE, Hannah Winter Springs

10 141 GREGORY, Kelly Circle Christian

11 995 ARAMINO, Marilana Mount Dora Christian

12 272 SMITH, Karrngton Winter Springs

13 227 HINTON, Emma Umatilla

14 824 BLUE, Aislin Lake Mary

15 244 LANGE, Riley Umatilla

16 980 OLDHAM, Caroline Mount Dora Christian

17 361 ELLIS, Fyn Geneva School

18 569 JAMES, Alisha Lake Howell

19 188 BOOKER, Kaniya Buchholz

20 819 REESE, Karis Lake Mary

21 58 ROBINSON, Amilyah Lake Brantley

#29 Men's Javelin
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 953 MINNIS, Zsacari Mount Dora Christian

2 875 FAIREY, Mekhi Lake Mary

3 53 JOHANSEN, Andrew Lake Brantley

4 70 MOLINA, Derrick Lake Brantley

5 311 COLMAN, Tyrese First Academy (Orlando

6 984 SEABROOK, Erick Mount Dora Christian

7 557 SOLOMON, Desmond Lake Howell

8 910 NICOLETTI, Matthew Foundation Academy

9 594 MEHRTENS, Gavin Lake Howell

10 39 PIERCE, Jaden Lake Brantley

11 1061 BARTH, Ben Lake Mary Prep

12 1011 TOOKE, Eddie Mount Dora Christian

13 1058 OROZCO, Gregory Lake Mary Prep

14 810 NIEVES, Josiah Lake Mary

15 1047 FADEN, Spencer Mount Dora Christian

16 579 SMITH, Glendon Lake Howell

17 80 MOURY, Josiah Circle Christian

18 710 COPE, Aaron Flagler Palm Coast

19 676 PITTS, Gio Flagler Palm Coast

20 699 STURMAN, Thomas Flagler Palm Coast

21 820 DUNCAN, Trevor Lake Mary

22 108 WOODSON, Jayden Circle Christian

23 113 PARKER, Samuel Circle Christian

24 836 BROWN, Brock Lake Mary

25 617 TURJA, Austin Lake Howell

26 677 WAGNER, Dakoda Flagler Palm Coast

#27 Men's Discus
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 340 CRUMP, Tyler First Academy (Orlando

2 986 DALTON, Xavier Mount Dora Christian

3 875 FAIREY, Mekhi Lake Mary

4 920 FERRAZ, Gabriel Foundation Academy

5 35 GAMMICHIA, Noah Orangewood Christian

6 53 JOHANSEN, Andrew Lake Brantley

7 1097 LONG, Zayn Mount Dora

8 12 MELLEN, Zachary Orangewood Christian

9 953 MINNIS, Zsacari Mount Dora Christian

10 70 MOLINA, Derrick Lake Brantley

11 948 MOSS, Hunter Foundation Academy

12 984 SEABROOK, Erick Mount Dora Christian

13 801 SHEETS, Christopher Lake Mary

14 1128 STONEBREAKER, Blak Mount Dora

15 342 SWANEPOEL, Hanru First Academy (Orlando

16 366 TORRES, Jonathan Geneva School
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#27 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

17 110 VERGARE, Evan Circle Christian

Flight 2 of 2

1 39 PIERCE, Jaden Lake Brantley

2 1011 TOOKE, Eddie Mount Dora Christian

3 1139 VAUGHN, Elijah Mount Dora

4 1058 OROZCO, Gregory Lake Mary Prep

5 579 SMITH, Glendon Lake Howell

6 236 CAUSEY, Colby Umatilla

7 665 RAMADAN, Logan Flagler Palm Coast

8 652 WASHINGTON, Alfred Flagler Palm Coast

9 328 ZAVADA, Gray First Academy (Orlando

10 919 KASYANOV, Brandon Foundation Academy

11 810 NIEVES, Josiah Lake Mary

12 841 PETERS, Isaac Lake Mary

13 631 FLORES, Ezekiel Flagler Palm Coast

14 557 SOLOMON, Desmond Lake Howell

15 238 NOBLES, Riley Umatilla

16 314 OSBORNE, Caleb First Academy (Orlando

17 683 KELTNER, Cayden Flagler Palm Coast

18 375 ANDREASEN, Zachary Geneva School

#25 Men's Shot Put
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 35 GAMMICHIA, Noah Orangewood Christian

2 1093 FICKET, Russell Mount Dora

3 366 TORRES, Jonathan Geneva School

4 984 SEABROOK, Erick Mount Dora Christian

5 1086 BONILLA, Daniel Mount Dora

6 340 CRUMP, Tyler First Academy (Orlando

7 986 DALTON, Xavier Mount Dora Christian

8 875 FAIREY, Mekhi Lake Mary

9 305 ROUSE, Amire Winter Springs

10 229 SALVAGE, Cole Umatilla

11 1097 LONG, Zayn Mount Dora

12 953 MINNIS, Zsacari Mount Dora Christian

13 70 MOLINA, Derrick Lake Brantley

14 948 MOSS, Hunter Foundation Academy

15 39 PIERCE, Jaden Lake Brantley

16 579 SMITH, Glendon Lake Howell

17 1139 VAUGHN, Elijah Mount Dora

18 1011 TOOKE, Eddie Mount Dora Christian

Flight 2 of 2

1 311 COLMAN, Tyrese First Academy (Orlando

2 750 CABALLERO , Alejandr Montverde Academy

3 236 CAUSEY, Colby Umatilla

4 53 JOHANSEN, Andrew Lake Brantley

#25 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

5 314 OSBORNE, Caleb First Academy (Orlando

6 889 KONTOGIANNIS, Domi Lake Mary

7 665 RAMADAN, Logan Flagler Palm Coast

8 238 NOBLES, Riley Umatilla

9 328 ZAVADA, Gray First Academy (Orlando

10 557 SOLOMON, Desmond Lake Howell

11 671 BLUMENGARTEN, Jak Flagler Palm Coast

12 623 ANDRE, Rigens Flagler Palm Coast

13 906 BYRD, Edward Foundation Academy

14 680 BLUMENGARTEN, Nic Flagler Palm Coast

15 375 ANDREASEN, Zachary Geneva School

16 810 NIEVES, Josiah Lake Mary

17 902 JEAN, Reggie Foundation Academy

18 829 RAMSEY, Jake Lake Mary

#23 Men's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 1150 JOHNSON-TURNER, D Mount Dora

2 1001 DALE, Jayveon Mount Dora Christian

3 1057 DELANNOIS, Oscar Lake Mary Prep

4 570 GILBERT, Jorden Lake Howell

5 609 GOLSON, Torrell Lake Howell

6 1117 CLOUTHIER, Benjamin Mount Dora

7 594 MEHRTENS, Gavin Lake Howell

8 1102 MORGAN, Jack Mount Dora

9 1018 RAGIN, Kvon Mount Dora Christian

10 954 RODRIGUEZ, Karem Mount Dora Christian

11 826 SCOTT, Sterle Lake Mary

Flight 2 of 2

1 637 AKINBO, Oreoluwa Flagler Palm Coast

2 674 BRACEWELL, Ashton Flagler Palm Coast

3 558 CASTILLO, Jerry Lake Howell

4 167 JOYNER, Jermaine Buchholz

5 719 STEWARD, D'Zirath Flagler Palm Coast

6 974 ELLIS, KJ Mount Dora Christian

7 233 DIGGS, Kobe Umatilla

8 864 RAMOS, Alejandro Lake Mary

9 168 SERMONS, Adrian Buchholz

10 666 GALLON, Aaron Flagler Palm Coast

11 36 BUIE III, Luther Lake Brantley

#21 Men's Long Jump
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 12 MELLEN, Zachary Orangewood Christian

2 570 GILBERT, Jorden Lake Howell

3 242 GRIFFIN, Ja'lan Umatilla
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#21 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

4 637 AKINBO, Oreoluwa Flagler Palm Coast

5 318 MARAYNE, Adryan First Academy (Orlando

6 335 MASON, Bradley First Academy (Orlando

7 873 GATCHELL, Nathan Lake Mary

8 857 MOSLEY, Ojari Lake Mary

9 760 POLCARO , Leonard Montverde Academy

10 897 SOLLA, Jeremy Lake Mary

11 1038 VIRGIL, Reggie Mount Dora Christian

12 232 WILSON, Kason Umatilla

13 353 YEPES, Sebastian First Academy (Orlando

Flight 2 of 3

1 1150 JOHNSON-TURNER, D Mount Dora

2 339 ATCHISON, Nathanael First Academy (Orlando

3 580 CURRY, Jarius Lake Howell

4 757 CUNNINGHAM , Xande Montverde Academy

5 767 FRY, Andre Montverde Academy

6 983 ANDREWS, James Mount Dora Christian

7 1093 FICKET, Russell Mount Dora

8 55 FOURCAND, Tyler Lake Brantley

9 72 HUGHES, Patrick Lake Brantley

10 602 CURRY, Jaylen Lake Howell

11 909 WASSON, Leif Foundation Academy

12 462 STEENBERGH , Nichol Lake Highland Prep

13 1061 BARTH, Ben Lake Mary Prep

14 1025 BRYANT, Isaiah Mount Dora Christian

Flight 3 of 3

1 1102 MORGAN, Jack Mount Dora

2 558 CASTILLO, Jerry Lake Howell

3 492 GUMMER, Jalen Lake Highland Prep

4 965 BRYANT, Rodney Mount Dora Christian

5 233 DIGGS, Kobe Umatilla

6 879 ALVAREZ, Gavin Lake Mary

7 779 JOHNSON , Kyle Montverde Academy

8 1117 CLOUTHIER, Benjamin Mount Dora

9 445 SPAFFORD, Jacob Lake Highland Prep

10 719 STEWARD, D'Zirath Flagler Palm Coast

11 36 BUIE III, Luther Lake Brantley

12 734 COLLINS, Jay-Len Flagler Palm Coast

13 157 WHITTEMORE, Creed Buchholz

14 168 SERMONS, Adrian Buchholz

#19 Men's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 799 SEN, Ryan Lake Mary

2 220 SIRASKY, Tyler Umatilla

3 315 VENEGAS, Estaban First Academy (Orlando

#19 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

4 781 HOWE, Josh Montverde Academy

5 603 LADEIRO, Daniel Lake Howell

6 368 ROBBINS, Ford Geneva School

7 610 O'TOOLE, Casey Lake Howell

8 223 OBRIEN, Eli Umatilla

9 1013 GIBSON, Nikolas Mount Dora Christian

10 388 HENDRIX, Campbell Geneva School

11 1167 KLINE, Harrison Mount Dora

12 245 VAZQUEZ-PALERINO, Umatilla

13 651 PANTANO, Alexavier Flagler Palm Coast

14 85 COTA, Paul Circle Christian

15 768 KAREN , Adam Montverde Academy

16 697 ARNETT, Jaiden Flagler Palm Coast

17 698 TERRY, Joshua Flagler Palm Coast

18 727 SAGAR, Krish Flagler Palm Coast

19 880 DECHRISTOPHER, Dill Lake Mary

20 747 GEORGIEV, Alex Montverde Academy

#17 Men's High Jump
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 897 SOLLA, Jeremy Lake Mary

2 849 MCCAW, Andrew Lake Mary

3 576 ST. ANGELO, James Lake Howell

4 1128 STONEBREAKER, Blak Mount Dora

5 81 KLOZNICK, Bray Circle Christian

6 381 GODWIN, Craig Geneva School

7 389 MOYER, Mitchell Geneva School

8 570 GILBERT, Jorden Lake Howell

9 894 ROSS, Christopher Lake Mary

10 575 MOSLEY, Jaquvais Lake Howell

11 62 RAMIREZ, Relamp Lake Brantley

12 100 MCMANUS, Carson Circle Christian

13 1002 EDMONDS, Tyson Mount Dora Christian

14 1117 CLOUTHIER, Benjamin Mount Dora

15 967 BENNETT, Javaris Mount Dora Christian

16 359 TAYLOR , Ryan Geneva School

17 371 WHITE, Charles Geneva School

18 1103 CROWLEY, Dayven Mount Dora

19 462 STEENBERGH , Nichol Lake Highland Prep

20 240 WARMUS, Zach Umatilla

21 873 GATCHELL, Nathan Lake Mary

22 41 CLARK, Timothy Lake Brantley

23 674 BRACEWELL, Ashton Flagler Palm Coast

24 1180 SENNER, Riley Mount Dora

25 167 JOYNER, Jermaine Buchholz

26 42 VIELOT, Dominique Lake Brantley
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#17 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

27 36 BUIE III, Luther Lake Brantley
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